N E W  P R O D U C T
ANNOUNCEMENT
N E W  P R O D U C T
ANNOUNCEMENT
�
�
�
�

maximum allowable leakage across the ball seats is 0.1 std
cc/min.
H-1700 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
00 LSS 1/4H-17
Valve Type
00 -  LET-LOK® End
10 -  Female End
80 -  Male End
85 -  Male to Female End
95  -  Male to LET-LOK® End
End Connection Type
L -  LET-LOK® Tube Fitting
N -  Threaded NPT
R -  ISO Tapered
NL -  NPT to LET-LOK®
LN -   LET-LOK® to NPT
Other end connections are
available upon request.
erialMat
SS 6- St.St.31
Valve Series End Connection Size
1/4 6 MM
3/8 10 MM
1/2 12 MM
3/4 -
1 25 MM
OPTIONAL
- - - - -
mentTreat
BLANK  - rd Cleaning &Standa
ationPassiv
OC - Oxygen Clean
SF - Silicone Free
-40 0 50 100
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
P
s
i)
Temperature °c
7000
150 200 260 300
-40 32 122 212 302 392 500 572
Temperature °F
69